
Form 4.20 

Rulé 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company number 

04108473 

Name of company 

(1) Insert full 

name of company ) 
FLOORSMART 

Limited 

(2) Insert full (SMe (2) KEITH BARRY STOUT 
a neceles) 2 NELSON STREET 
adaresstes SOUTHEND ON SEA 

ESSEX 
$81 1EF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

(3) Insert date company's affairs as at (“) 7TH MARCH 2008 

sired SEA Date 07/03/2008 

K B.STOUT For Official Use 

Presenter's name, SoutHEND on Sea Liquidation Section Post Room 

address and ESSEX 
reference (if any) SS1 1EF { 

_— | | | | | | | | | | 
*RO3MRXY2* 

Oyez 7 Spa Road, London SE16 3QQ Tel 020 7556 RM 12/03/2008 130 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Insolvency - Company 4.zu pUy18/0 



FLOORSMART LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement to the affairs of | Floorsmart Limited 

On 7" March 2008 the date of the Resolution for Winding-up Affidavit 

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 
when you have completed the rest of the form 

I, Kevin Johnson of 35 Arterial Road, Rayleigh, Essex, SS6 7TR a Shareholder and 
Director of Floorsmart Limited, MAKE OATH AND SAY that the several pages 

exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 and B are to the best of my knowledge and belief 
a full, true and complete Statement as to the Affairs of the above-named Company 
as at 7" March 2008, the date of the Resolution for Winding-up and that the sard 
Company carried on business as 

SWORNAT Waal sear Hou 

Neen Shes” 
Sodus er deo 

DATE The Mata 2008 

BEFORE ME M 

SIGNATURE Mate 24M Loan 

A Solicitor of Commisstoner of Oaths 

Before swearing the Affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner 1s particularly requested 

to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, 
and to inttial any crossings out or other alterations in the printed form A deficrency in 
the Affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that tt is refused by the Court and 

will need to be re-sworn 



This ts the exhibit marked “A” referred in the Affidavit of Mr Kevin Johnson 

sworn before me this 7th day of March 2008 

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS Floorsmart Limited 

ASSETS Net Book Estimated 

Value to Realise 

In Liquidation 

£ £ 

Assets Specifically pledged :- 

Factored Book Debt 10,000 5,000 

less due to factoring company (10,000) (10,000) 

Short fall due to factonng company (5,000) 

Assets not Specifically pledged :- 

Trade Debtors 100,000 Nil 

Directors Loan 40,000 40,000 

Stock 12,000 2,000 

Forklift Truck 1,000 500 

Cash in hand 378 378 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ___ 153,378 42,878 

Signature Date fot cy £ooP 



This 1s the exhibit marked “A” referred in the Affidavit of Mr Kevin Johnson 

sworn before me this 7th day of March 2008 

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES | Floorsmart Limited 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

LIABILITIES 

Preferential Creditors :- 

Employees 

Estimated assets available for floating chargeholder 

Debts secured by a floating charge :- 

HSBC 

HSBC Invoice Finance 

Estimated assets available for Non-Prefrential Unsecured Creditors 

Non-preferential claims :- 

Trade Creditors 

Employees 

HMRC (VAT) 
HMRC (PAYE) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital :- 

2 Shares @ £1 00 each 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated 

to Realise 

In Liquidation 

£ 

42,878 

(2,474) 

40,404 

(43,000) 

(5,000) (48,000) 

(7,596) 

(159,029) 

(3,781) 

(16,123) 

(3,281) 

(182,215) 

(189,811) 

(2) 

(189,813) 

Signature Date Ya vfanca 2007 


